
Date: 27‐Sep‐10 Date: 27‐Sep‐10 Date: 27‐Sep‐10
CAPE POGE SOUTH BEACH TISBURY GREAT POND

Task Start Date End date Task Start Date End date Task Start Date End date
Civil Survey Fri 3/4/11 Tue 3/8/11 Crew Size Civil Survey Wed 4/07/11 Wed 4/12/11 Crew Size Civil Survey Tue 3/22/11 Fri 3/25/11 Crew Size

Ocean Survey Tue 3/22/11 Wed 4/6/11 10‐12 Ocean Survey Mon 6/14/10 Tue 5/18/10 10‐12 Ocean Survey Mon 5/16/11 Mon 6/6/11 10‐12
Analog Transects Tue 3/22/11 Wed 4/6/11 Analog Transects Thu 4/7/11 Fri 5/13/11 Analog Transects Mon 5/16/11 Mon 6/6/11

MEC Transport Study Analog Grid Mon 6/14/10 Wed 5/18/11 10‐12 Task 4e Complete Mon 6/6/11 Mon 6/6/11
Delineate Grid Mon 6/14/10 Thu 6/17/10

Seed Grid Fri 6/18/10 Wed 6/23/10
Monitor Grid Thu 6/24/10 Wed 3/16/11 Civil Survey Thu 3/10/11 Tue 3/15/11

Recover Seeded Items Mon 5/16/11 Wed 5/18/11 Pond Survey Wed 3/16/11 Thu 4/7/11
Inland Water Survey Fri 12/17/10 Thu 3/3/11 7‐10 Inland Water Survey Mon 12/13/10 Tue 1/18/11 7‐10 Geophysical Test Strip Wed 3/16/11 Wed 3/16/11 7‐10

Geophysical Test Strip Fri 12/17/10 Mon 12/20/10 Geophysical Test Strip Mon 12/13/10 Mon 12/13/10 DGM Transects Thu 3/17/11 Wed 3/23/11
DGM Transects Tue 12/21/10 Mon 1/24/11 DGM Transects Tue 12/14/10 Thu 12/16/10 Transect Data Review Thu 3/24/11 Thu 3/24/11

Transect Data Review Tue 1/25/11 Mon 2/7/11 Transect Data Review Fri 12/17/10 Thu 1/13/11 DGM Grids Fri 3/25/11 Thu 4/7/11
DGM Grids Tue 2/8/11 Thu 3/3/11 DGM Grids Fri 1/14/11 Tue 1/18/11 Intrusive Investigation Wed 3/30/11 Fri 4/22/11

Intrusive Investigation Fri 2/11/11 Fri 3/11/11 13‐15 Intrusive Investigation Wed 1/19/11 Wed 1/26/11 13‐15 Prepare Dig Sheets Wed 3/30/11 Tue 4/19/11 13‐15
Prepare Dig Sheets Fri 2/11/11 Tue 3/8/11 Prepare Dig Sheets Wed 1/19/11 Fri 1/21/11 Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Thu 3/31/11 Wed 4/20/11

Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Mon 2/14/11 Wed 3/9/11 Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Thu 1/20/11 Mon 1/24/11 MEC Disposal Thu 4/21/11 Thu 4/21/11
MEC Disposal Thu 3/10/11 Thu 3/10/11 MEC Disposal Tue 1/25/11 Tue 1/25/11 MPPEH/MD Disposal Fri 4/22/11 Fri 4/22/11

MPPEH/MD Disposal Fri 3/11/11 Fri 3/11/11 MPPEH/MD Disposal Wed 1/26/11 Wed 1/26/11 Task 4f Complete Fri 4/22/11 Fri 4/22/11
Task 4a Complete Fri 3/11/11 Fri 3/11/11 Task 4c Complete Wed 1/26/11 Wed 1/26/11

Civil Survey Wed 2/9/11 Mon 2/14/11
Civil Survey Tue 1/25/11 Thu 1/27/11 Civil Survey Mon 2/7/11 Tue 2/8/11 Clearing Mon 1/10/11 Thu 1/13/11

Clearing Wed 12/15/10 Thu 12/23/10 Clearing Mon 12/20/10 Tue 12/21/10 Geophysical Test Stip Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10
Geophysical Test Strip Tue 12/7/10 Tue 12/7/10 Geophysical Test Strip Wed 12/8/10 Wed 12/8/10 Land Area Mon 12/20/10 Mon 2/21/11

Land Area Thu 12/9/10 Mon 1/24/11 7‐10 Land Area Wed 12/15/10 Fri 2/4/11 7‐10 Site Recon/Analog Transects Mon 12/20/10 Fri 12/24/10 7‐10
Site Recon/Analog Transects Thu 12/9/10 Tue 12/14/10 Site Recon/Analog Transects Wed 12/15/10 Fri 12/17/10 Transect Data Review Mon 1/10/11 Fri 1/21/11

Transect Data Review Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/11/10 Transect Data Review Mon 12/20/10 Fri 1/14/11 DGM Grids Thu 2/10/11 Mon 2/21/11
DGM Grids Mon 1/17/11 Mon 1/24/11 DGM Grids Thu 2/3/11 Fri 2/4/11 Beach Area Tue 12/21/10 Wed 2/9/11

Beach Area Tue 12/14/10 Fri 1/14/11 3‐5 Beach Area Wed 12/15/10 Wed 2/2/11 3‐5 Site Recon/Digital Transects Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10 3‐5
Site Recon/Digital Transects Tue 12/14/10 Tue 12/14/10 Site Recon/Digital Transects Wed 12/15/10 Thu 12/16/10 Transect Data Review Wed 12/22/10 Tue 1/18/11

Transect Data Review Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/11/10 Transect Data Review Fri 12/17/10 Mon 12/20/10 DGM Grids Mon 2/7/11 Wed 2/9/11
DGM Grids Wed 1/12/11 Fri 1/14/11 DGM Grids Tue 1/25/11 Wed 2/2/11 Intrusive Investigation Tue 2/15/11 Thu 3/10/11

Intrusive Investigation Thu 1/20/10 Mon 2/7/11 13‐15 Intrusive Investigation Tue 2/8/11 Wed 2/16/11 7‐10 Prepare Dig Sheets Tue 2/15/11 Mon 3/7/11 7‐10
Prepare Dig Sheets Thu 1/20/11 Wed 2/2/11 Prepare Dig Sheets Tue 2/8/11 Tue 2/15/11 Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Wed 2/16/11 Tue 3/8/11

Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Fri 1/21/11 Thu 2/3/11 Reacquire/Dig Anomalies Wed 2/9/11 Wed 2/16/11 MEC Disposal Wed 3/9/11 Wed 3/9/11
MEC Disposal Fri 2/4/11 Fri 2/4/11 MEC Disposal Wed 2/16/11 Wed 2/16/11 MPPEH/MD Disposal Thu 3/10/11 Thu 3/10/11

MPPEH/MD Disposal Mon 2/7/11 Mon 2/7/11 MPPEH/MD Disposal Wed 2/16/11 Wed 2/16/11 Task 4g Complete Thu 3/10/11 Thu 3/10/11
Task 4b Complete Mon 2/7/11 Mon 2/7/11 Task 4d Complete Wed 2/16/11 Wed 2/16/11

Hand‐held for transects; 
Bobcat with cutter head for 
grids

Hand‐held for transects; 
Bobcat with cutter head for 
grids

Martha's Vineyard Schedule Summary by MRS Martha's Vineyard Schedule Summary by MRS Martha's Vineyard Schedule Summary by MRS

Task 4e Optional Ocean Area Tisbury Great PondTask 4a Optional Ocean/Inland Water Area, Cape Poge

Task 4b Optional Former Cape Poge Bomb Site Land/Beach Area

Task 4c Optional Ocean/Inland Water Area, South Beach

Task 4d Optional South Beach Site  Land/Beach Area

Task 4f Optional Pond Area of Tisbury Great Pond

Task 4g Optional Tisbury Great Pond Land/Beach

Hand‐held for transects; 
Bobcat with cutter head for 
grids


